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                      WEEK 1 WEEK 2                       WEEK 3

Friday, April 29 Friday, May 6 Friday, May 13

Hoppers Cross V Nth Geelong 8.00 Northcote V Hoppers Cross 8.00 Nth Geelong V Northcote 9.30

Saturday, April 30 Knox V Casey 9.00 Knox V Croydon 8.00

Cranbourne V Knox 2.30 Saturday, May 7 Saturday,May 14

Casey V Croydon 2.30 Croydon V Cranbourne 2.30 Hoppers Cross V Bye

Northcote Bye Nth Geelong Bye Sunday, May 15

*Casey V Cranbourne 4.00

*Live Streamed Game

                      WEEK 4                       WEEK 5                       WEEK 6

Friday, May 20 Friday, May 27 Friday, June 3

*Played at Northcote Hoppers Cross V Croydon 8.00 Nth Geelong V Hoppers Cross 8.00

Nth Geelong V Knox 8.00 Hoppers Cross V Knox 9.30 Saturday, June 4

Northcote V Croydon 8.00 *Played at Northcote Cranbourne V Knox 3.00

Nth Geelong V Croydon 9.30 *Northcote V Cranbourne 9.30 Casey V Croydon 4.30

Northcote V Knox 9.30 *Northcote V Casey 8.00

Saturday, May 21 *Nth Geelong V Cranbourne 8.00

Cranbourne V Hoppers Cross 3.00 *Nth Geelong V Casey 9.30

Casey V Hoppers Cross 1.00

                      WEEK 7                       WEEK 8                       WEEK 10

Saturday, June 18 Friday, July 8

*Played at Casey No Games for vicleague *Played at Hoppers

Casey V Cranbourne 1.00 Hoppers Cross V Casey 8.00

Croydon V Hoppers Cross 1.00 Nth Geelong V Casey 9.30

Knox V Hoppers Cross 2.30 Hoppers Cross V Cranbourne 9.30

Cranbourne V Nth Geelong 2.30                       WEEK 9 Saturday, July 9

Croydon V Nth Geelong 4.00 *Played at Croydon

Casey V Knox 4.00 No Games for vicleague Croydon V Knox 2.30

Knox V Nth Geelong 4.00

Croydon V Cranbourne 4.00

                      WEEK 11                       WEEK 12                       WEEK 13

Saturday, July 16 Saturday, July 23 Friday, July 29

Nth Geelong V Knox 4.30 *Played at Cranbourne Hoppers Cross V Nth Geelong 8.00

Casey V Hoppers Cross 1.00 *Knox V Casey 1.00 Knox V Cranbourne 8.00

Cranbourne V Croydon 4.00 *Nth Geelong V Casey 2.30 Saturday, July 30

*Cranbourne V Nth Geelong 4.00 Croydon V Casey 4.00

*Played at Croydon

*Croydon V Hoppers Cross 1.00

                      WEEK 14                        FINALS   FINALS

Friday, August 5

*Played at Knox

*Knox V Croydon 8.00

*Cranbourne V Hoppers Cross 8.00

*Knox V Hoppers Cross 9.30

Saturday, August 6

Cranbourne V Casey 4.30

Nth Geelong V Croydon 4.30
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